1803-1815

1815-1817

1818-1821

1821-1829

1832-1835

1844-1853

1854-1855

1856-1860

-1873

1873-1874

1874-

1878-1880

Janv.-Nov. 1881

1882-1907

1907-1925

1925-1934

1934-1944

1944

1947-1952

1958-1963

1971-1989

1989-1995

PLEYBEN

SALONNE Jean-Pierre
FAVENNEC Germain
RANNOU Gilles

DE LAUNAY FrancoisMarie
SALONNE

DE LAUNAY

LE CAM

LE BORGNE

LE BRETON CharlesRaymond
LE BORGNE Jean Michel
VELLY

LE BORGNE Jean Paul Marie
LE BRETON CharlesRaymond

LE BORGNE Jean Paul Marie

LE ROUX CharlesLaurent Marie

LE ROUX Jean

D’AMPHERNET Michel

LE NORMAND P.

DIBIT Jean-Louis

SALIOU Jean

SAVIDAN Christian

JAMET Yves



1995-2001 FLOC'HLAY Paul

2001-2008 PICHON Jeannine

2008- LE VAILLANT Annie



